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P92 035l b (512,88 JLid i (5l T (sl etamnsas

S 58| oy 228 | pargen | psrs e (m};ﬁ;loa.-fe.-ré-u-
d | 10 [ s [ 20 [ 25 [ 20 [ 40 [ s0 [ 60 | 70 [ 80 [ 90 [ 100 [ 120 | 150
mm | Bar |ltfsec.| me/h | m (mm) sl o
| | 54 | 1944 | 38 | 694 | 463 | 347 | 278 | 230 | 174 | 139 | 116 | 99 | 87 | 77 | 69 | 58 | 4&
1.5 68 21448 9 B4.4 563 423 EEN:] 28.1 21.1 16.9 14.1 121 10.6 94 B4 7.0 56
2 2 | 83 | 2988 | 30 | 996 | 664 | 498 | 398 | 332 | 249 | 199 | 166 | 142 | 125 | 114 | 100 | 83 | 66
25 | 93 | 3348 | 31 | 1080 | 720 | 540 | 432 | 360 | 27.0 | 216 | 180 | 154 | 135 | 120 | 08 | 90 | 72
. 3 | 104 | 3744 | 32 | 1170 | 780 | 585 | 468 | 390 | 293 | 234 | 195 | 167 | 146 | 130 | 117 | 98 | 78
= & v | 75 | 27 | 29 | 930 | 621 | 466 | 372 | 310 | 233 | 186 | 155 | 133 | 16 | 103 | 93 | 78 | e2
s 25 | 15 | 9 | 324 | 30 | 1080 | 720 | 540 | 432 | 360 | 270 | 216 | 180 | 154 | 135 | 120 | 108 | 90 | 72
2 | 105 | 378 | 31 [1209 | 813 | 610 | 488 | 406 | 305 | 244 | 203 | 174 | 152 | 135 | 122 | 02 | s
I | 87 | 3132 30 | 1044 | 696 | 522 | 418 | 348 | 261 | 209 | 174 | 149 | 130 | 116 | 104 | 87 | 70
3 i5 | 103 | 3708 | 31 | 1196 | 797 | 598 | 478 | 399 | 299 | 235 | 199 | 171 | 150 | 133 | 120 | leo | 80
2 12 | 432 | 32 | 1350 | 900 | 675 | 540 | 450 | 338 | 270 | 225 | 193 | 162 | 150 | 135 | 113 | 90
1 | 81 [2908| 38 | 767 | 512 | 34 | 307 | 256 | 192 | 153 | 128 | 1o | 96 | 85 | 77 | 64 | s
5 | 101 | 3636 | 39 | 932 | 622 | 466 | 373 | 310 | 233 | 186 | 155 | 133 | 117 | 104 | 93 | 78 | e2
2 2 | 125 | 45 | 40 | 1125 | 750 | 563 | 450 | 375 | 20 | 225 | 188 | 161 | 141 | 125 | 113 | 94 | 75
5 14 50.4 41 1229 B0 615 493 41.0 307 14.6_ 05 176 15.4 137 12.3 [[1)¥3 B.2
g 3 | 156 | 566 | 42 | 1337 | 890 | 669 | 535 | 446 | 334 | 267 | 223 | 190 | 167 | 149 | 134 | 111 | 89
= |5 I | 114 [ 4104 39 [1os2| 702 | 526 | 420 | 350 | 263 | 210 | 175 | 150 | 132 | 117 | 105 | B8 | 70
" 25 | (5 | 137 | 4932 | 40 | 1233 | 822 | 617 | 493 | 411 | 308 | 247 | 206 | 176 | 154 | 137 | 123 | 103 | 82
2 | 177 | 6372 | 41 | 1554 | 1036 | 777 | 622 | s1e | 389 | 3.0 | 259 | 222 | 194 | 173 | 155 | 130 | 104
133 | 4788 | 39 | 1228 | BIB | 614 | 49.1 | 409 | 307 | 246 | 205 | 175 | 153 | 136 | (23 | (02 | 82
3 15 | 158 | 5688 | 40 | 1422 | 948 | 7101 | 569 | 474 | 356 | 284 | 237 | 203 | 178 | 158 | 142 | 119 | 95
2 | 3 [esea| a1 [ 1607 [ 1071 | 803 | ea3 | s36 | 402 | 320 | 268 | 230 [ 200 | 179 | ved | 134 | 107
| | 103 | 3708 | 48 | 773 | 515 | 386 | 309 | 258 | 193 | 155 | 129 | (o | 97 | 86 | 77 | 64 | 52
15 | 127 | 4572 | 49 | 933 | 622 | 467 | 373 | 3.0 | 233 | 187 | 156 | 133 | 117 | 104 | 93 | 78 | e2
2 2 | 156 | 5616 | 50 | 1123 | 749 | 562 | 449 | 374 | 281 | 225 | 187 | 160 | 140 | 125 | 112 | 94 | 75
25 | 178 | 6408 | 51 | 1256 | 838 | 628 | 503 | 415 | 314 | 251 | 209 | 179 | 157 | 140 | 126 | lo5 | 84
3 |19 | 718 | s2 [ 1370 | 914 | 685 | 548 | 457 | 343 | 274 [ 228 | 1se | a7a | 152 | 137 | v | s
| | 145 | 522 | 49 | 1065 | 710 | 533 | 426 | 355 | 266 | 213 | 178 | 152 | 133 | (8 | 107 | 89 | 7.1
15 | 175 | 63 | 50 | 1260 | 840 | 630 | S04 | 420 | 315 | 252 | 210 | 180 | 158 | 140 | 126 | 105 | &4
25 | 2 | 204 | 7344 | 51 | 1440 | 960 | 720 | 576 | 480 | 360 | 288 | 240 | 206 | 180 | 160 | 144 | 120 | 96
25 | 236 | 8496 | 52 | 1634 | 1089 | B17 | 654 | 545 | 408 | 327 | 272 | 233 | 204 | 182 | 163 | 136 | 109
E|n 3 2 | 936 | 53 | 1766 | 1177 | 883 | 706 | 589 | 442 | 353 | 294 | 252 | 221 | 196 | 177 | 147 | 18
=l | | 169 | 6084 | 50 | 1217 | BI.1 | 608 | 487 | 406 | 304 | 243 | 203 | 174 | 152 | 135 | 122 | 101 | &l
15 | 200 | 7238 | 51 | 1419 | 946 | 709 | 568 | 473 | 355 | 284 | 236 | 203 | 177 | 156 | 142 | 118 | 95
3 2 | 234 | 8424 | 52 | 1620 | 1080 | 810 | 648 | 540 | 405 | 324 | 270 | 230 | 203 | 180 | 162 | 135 | 108
25 264 95.04 53 1793 1195 827 7 598 448 359 299 56 224 199 179 149 120
3 | 295 | 1062 | 54 | 1967 | 1301 | 983 | 787 | 656 | 492 | 393 | 328 | 8.1 | 246 | 219 | 197 | 164 | 130
I [ 193 [es48 | so [ 1390 | 926 | 695 | 556 | 463 | 347 | 278 | 332 | 199 | 174 | 154 | 138 | 116 | 93
15 | 230 | 8306 | 51 | 1630 | 1087 | 815 | 652 | 544 | 408 | 326 | 272 | 233 | 204 | 181 | 163 | 136 | 109
4 2 2% | 936 | 52 | 1800 | 1200 | 900 | 720 | 600 | 450 | 360 | 300 | 257 | 225 | 200 | 180 | 150 | 120
25 | 295 | 1062 | 53 | 2004 | 1336 | 1002 | 802 | 668 | sS04 | 40 | 334 | 286 | 250 | 223 | 200 | 167 | 134
3 | 324 | 11664| 57 | 2046 | 1364 | 1023 | 819 | 682 | 512 | 409 | 340 | 292 | 256 | 227 | 205 | 171 | 136
I | 128 [4608| 58 | 794 | 530 | 397 | 318 | 265 | 199 | 159 | 132 | 13 | 99 | 88 | 79 | 6s | 53
IS5 | 158 | 5688 | 59 | 964 | 643 | 482 | 386 | 320 | 241 | 193 | 161 | 138 | 121 | 107 | 96 | 80 | &4
2 2 | 195 | 702 | 60 | 1170 | 780 | 585 | 468 | 390 | 293 | 234 | 195 | 167 | 146 | 130 | 117 | 98 | 78
25 | 222 | 7992 | 61 | 1310 | 873 | 655 | 524 | 437 | 328 | 262 | 218 | 187 | 164 | 146 | 131 | 109 | 87
3 | 247 | 8892 | 62 | 1434 | 956 | 717 | 574 | 478 | 359 | 287 | 239 | 205 | 179 | 159 | 143 | 125 | 9
I | 181 |ests | 50 | 1104 | 736 | 552 | 442 | 368 | 276 | 221 | 184 | 158 | 138 | 123 | 110 | 92 | 74
1.5 FiN:} 7848 B0 1308 B72 65.4 523 4314 327 262 218 187 164 145 13.1 o9 B7
B 3 T ass [ o18 | & | 1508 | 1003 | 752 | 602 | 502 | 376 | 301 | 2.1 | 215 | 188 | 167 | 150 | 125 | 100
§ 10 25 | 295 | 1062 | 62 | 1713 | 1142 | 856 | 685 | 57.1 | 428 | 343 | 285 | 245 | 204 | 150 | 171 | 141 | 113
i I | 201 | 7596 | 60 | 1266 | 844 | 633 | 506 | 422 | 317 | 253 | 200 | 181 | 158 | 141 | 127 | 106 | B4
15 | 250 | 9036 | 81 | 1481 | 988 | 741 | 593 | 494 | 370 | 296 | 247 | 212 | 185 | 165 | 148 | 123 | 99
) 2 | 292 |10502| 62 | 1695 | 1130 | 848 | 678 | 565 | 424 | 339 | 283 | 242 | 212 | 188 | 170 | 141 | 13
25 | 33 | 1188 | 63 | 1886 | 1257 | 943 | 754 | 629 | 471 | 377 | 314 | 269 | 236 | 210 | 189 | 157 | 126
I | 240 | 8676 | 60 | 1446 | 964 | 723 | 578 | 482 | 362 | 289 | 240 | 207 | 181 | 161 | 145 | 121 | 9
15 | 288 |10368| 61 | 1700 | 1133 | 850 | 680 | 567 | 425 | 340 | 283 | 243 | 212 | 189 | 170 | 142 | 113
* 2 | 325 | 117 | 62 | 1887 | 1258 | 944 | 755 | 629 | 472 | 377 | 315 | 270 | 235 | 210 | 189 | 157 | 126
25 | 368 |13248| 63 | 2103 | 1402 | 1050 | 841 | 700 | 526 | 420 | 350 | 300 | 263 | 234 | 20 [ 175 | 140
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Series Diam.mm/Length.m Series Diam.mm/Length.m
50/160 100/550
540 GX 50/250 100/600
63/190 100/650
63/250 110/450
63/300 110/500
70/330 110/520
560 GX 75/200 110/550
75/250 110/570
82/160 890 GX 120/400
75/320 120/440
75/360 125/370
82/250 125/400
82/300 125/420
570 GX EVO 82/330 135/300
90/230 135/350
90/300 135/380
90/310 140/300
100/220 150/280
82/350 100/650
82/400 110/600
82/430 120/500
90/320 120/520
90/350 120/540
581 GX EVO 90/370 890 GX EVO 125/450
90/400 125/500
100/270 135/400
100/300 140/350
100/360 140/380
110/260 110/650
90/400 120/550
90/430 120/580
90/450 120/600
90/480 125/450
100/360 125/500
100/400 125/530
690 GX 100/420 990 GX 125/550
110/300 125/570
110/350 135/450
110/370 135/500
120/270 135/540
120/290 140/450
125/250 140/500
125/270 120/650
100/450 120/680
100/500 125/550
110/400 1000 GX 125/600
110/420 125/650
110/450 125/670
790 GX 110/480 120/780
120/320 125/700
120/360 Magnum FX 125/750
SixWheels
125/300 135/630
125/340
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EBS-20F
EBS-25F
EBS-30F
EBS-40F
EBS-50F
EBS-60F
EBS-80F
EBS-80F

HF-RK-1020A
HF-RK-1025A
HF-RK-1030A
HF-RK-1040A
HF-RK-1050A
HF-RK-1060A
HF-RK-1080A
HF-RK-1280A

a8y

b
16-25 m3/h
20-35 m3/h
25-55 m3/h
50-110 m3/h
80-150 m3/h

140-225 m3/h

140-260 m3/h

140-320 m3/h

EZIITE39)9
2in
21/2in
3in
4in
5in
6in
8in
8in
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Jguazo 35
HF-M-20A-B
HF-M-25A-B
HF-M-30A-B
HF-M-40A-B
HF-M-50A-B
HF-M-60A-B
HF-M-80A-B

HF-M-1280A-B
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EBS-20T HKO-100 GA-20 EBS-20F  H-20  HF-RK-1020A 16-25n’/h 2in | HF-HGS-20A-BKE
EBS-20T HKO-100 GA-25 EBS-25F  H-25  HF-RK-1025A 20-35m’h = 21/2in  HF-HGS-25A-BKE
EBS-20T HKO-100 GA-30 EBS-30F  H-30L  HF-RK-1030A 30-42m%h  3in  HF-HGS-30AL-BKE
EBS-20T HKO-100 GA-30 EBS-30F  H-30X  HF-RK-1030A 34-50m’h  3in  HF-HGS-30AX-BKE
EBS-20T HKO-125 GA-40 EBS-40F  H-40L  HF-RK-1040A 45.72m%h  4in  HF-HGS-40AL-BKE
EBS-20T HKO-125 GA-40 EBS-40F  H-40X  HF-RK-1040A 70-90m’h  4in  HF-HGS-40AX-BKE
EBS-25T HKO-150 GA-50 EBS-50F  H-50L  HF-RK-1050A 80-115m%h  5in  HF-HGS-50AL-BKE

EBS-25T HKO-150 GA-50 EBS-50F H-50X  HF-RK-1050A 105-140 m%h 5in HF-HGS-50AX-BKE
EBS-25T HKO-150 GA-60 EBS-60F H-60L  HF-RK-1060A 140-160 m*h 6in HF-HGS-60AL-BKE
EBS-25T HKO-150 GA-60 EBS-60F H-60X HF-RK-1060A 160-200 m’/h 6in HF-HGS-60AX-BKE
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EBS-40F
EBS-40F
EBS-40F
EBS-40F
EBS-50F
EBS-50F
EBS-50F
EBS-50F
EBS-60F
EBS-60F
EBS-60F
EBS-80F
EBS-80F

Sdgyrud puds

230y 9395
HTYV-30V
HTYV-30V
HTYV-30V
HTYV-30V
HTYV-30V
HTYV-30V
HTYV-30V
HTYV-30V
HTYV-30V
HTYV-30V
HTYV-30V
HTYV-30V
HTYV-30V

il yos 9 Ogamnl jilid 509 0 02 0332 Vb Cagz b O JLre > S I ol £95 il w3lisusl -
JLUA S jlis s sslawl culils -

(3Y59) Juawl (25 iz Jl 33 9 (51 595 oS sul S5 (sl olakis 4s -
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HF-RK-1040A
HF-RK-1040A
HF-RK-1040A
HF-RK-1040A
HF-RK-1050A
HF-RK-1050A
HF-RK-1050A
HF-RK-1050A
HF-RK-1060A
HF-RK-1060A
HF-RK-1060A
HF-RK-1080A
HF-RK-1280A

GFM-30-24 (2 Ad./pcs.)
GFM-30-36 (2 Ad./pcs.)
GFM-30-24 (3 Ad./pcs.)
GFM-30-36 (3 Ad./pcs.)
GFM-30-24 (3 Ad./pcs.)
GFM-30-36 (3 Ad./pcs.)
GFM-30-24 (4 Ad./pcs.)
GFM-30-36 (4 Ad./pcs.)
GFM-30-24 (4 Ad./pcs.)
GFM-30-36 (4 Ad./pcs.)
GFM-30-36 (5 Ad./pcs.)
GFM-30-36 (6 Ad./pcs.)
GFM-30-36 (8 Ad./pcs.)

Cud )b
60 m’h
70 m’h
90 m’h
90 m’h

105 m’h
135 m¥h
135 m’h
145 m’h
160 m*h
180 m%h
200 m*h
240 m’h
300 m’h

$39J9

IS
4in
4in
4in
4in
5in
5in
5in
5in
6in
6in
6in
8in

10in

Jgazs 3S

GBFM-AOGS-240-24
GBFM-AOGS-240-36
GBFM-AOGS-340-24
GBFM-AOGS-340-36
GBFM-AOGS-350-24
GBFM-AOGS-350-36
GBFM-AOGS-450-24
GBFM-AOGS-450-36
GBFM-AOGS-460-24
GBFM-AOGS-460-36
GBFM-AOGS-560-36

GBFM-AOGS-680-36
GBFM-AOGS-8100-36

@ACAR-MAK-SAN
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GFM-40-48 GRAVEL FILTER
48 in Body/4 in Input-Output
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3>y Sy - gl ¥

EY15
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GFM-40-36 GRAVEL FILTER
36 in Body/4 in Input-Output

el o Ss 0 Ve
Soslso I
soakso 1

Soglse ¥

o) galb gl F
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GFM-30-36 GRAVEL FILTER
36 in Body/3 in Input-Output
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Soglse I

M) L mulY
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GFM-30-24 GRAVEL FILTER

24 in Body/3 in Input-Output
Sl > anSo 0 PV gl pidd b )b
pioudao W e Cooles
pioudao ¥ 439 Colns
ol ¥ JjU 03513455 469 Caolnss
Ll ml L mnlW EZ9S 53909
ghl S 4o Slay Z9,5 SiSR)
$3>ly Sy - (Seilly gl Sy lo 4l
Solg Y b Jjb
s3>l dg) 4l
>lg W b J5U 46,9 035 )l5gSs
Cawlo OLG L Gl diw Thw Jhdigy

Sl by G259 b ol pod (S o] _
_ Dibgy S5y
S35 S5y 9 Sl sl

V9 Swo Ve o=V Uidgr S5 Caolis

$3>ly SO - gl £ L PR WES P}

(5»'9‘5"_€'J|; MLGUQ)S){,‘;’}'))

sl Olileie 9 WYl



&

-7

T L"JJ-O (1]
Uyl jran)
Medya TajhizAb Aras

irrigation & agriculture equipment
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info@tajhizab.com
www.tajhizab.com
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